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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000120960 Minor FX W228DF 156373 93.5 ORLANDO, FL ELOHIM GROUP 09/21/2020 Granted
Modification CORPORATION

0000121374 License To LPT W35DY- 1006 Main 35 STERLING- DIGITAL NETWORKS- 09/21/2020 Granted
Cover D DIXON, IL MIDWEST, LLC

0000121420 License To DRT WESH 25738 Main 19 DAYTONA HEARST 09/21/2020 Granted
Cover BEACH, FL PROPERTIES INC.

0000121612 License To LPT K23PL-D 68020 Main 23 SHONTO, AZ DIGITAL NETWORKS- 09/21/2020 Granted
Cover SOUTHWEST, LLC

0000121043 Minor FX W278CJ 138757 103.5 MANCHESTER, Absolute 09/21/2020 Granted
Modification NH Broadcasting, LLC

0000121621 License To LPD K26PL-D 129009 Main 26 Roswell, NM DIGITAL NETWORKS- 09/21/2020 Granted
Cover SOUTHWEST, LLC

0000121405 Minor FL WSAX- 196804 98.5 COLUMBUS, SEMM FOUNDATION 09/21/2020 Dismissed
Modification LP OH

0000098207 Renewal of FM KGCC 88381 Main 99.9 GILLETTE, WY KEYHOLE 09/21/2020 Granted
License BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment

0000120909 Minor FX K250CF 201566 97.7 SHERWOOD, TIMOTHY 09/21/2020 Granted
Modification AR DOMERESE,

ADMINISTRATOR
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File Number

0000121370

0000088169

0000121378

0000121648

0000079585

0000082024

0000120862

0000115609

0000099555
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Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

LPT

FM

LPT

LPT

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

Call Sign

WI19ES-
D

KZCF

W21EF-

D

W16DZz-
D

WAIC

KSIL

K251CV

WMPA

KNAN

Facility ID  Station Type

1013

176739

67935

69189

1749

87838

157875

189472

165992

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

19

915

21

16

91.9

107.1

98.9

93.1

106.7

City, State

Peoria, IL

ATWATER, CA

WAUPACA, WI

TRYON, NC

SPRINGFIELD,
MA

RINCON, NM

BOULDER, CO

FERRYSBURG,

Mi

NANAKULI, HI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

Common Frequency,
Inc.

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
MIDWEST, LLC

University of North
Carolina

AMERICAN
INTERNATIONAL
COLLEGE

RINCON VENTURES,
LLC

MOUNTAIN
COMMUNITY
TRANSLATORS, LLC
WGHN, INC.

BIG D CONSULTING,
INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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0000120966 Minor FX W255AS 151894 98.9 AUGUSTA, GA EDGEWATER 09/21/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000115788 License To LPD WQAP- 182913 23 MONTGOMERY DTV AMERICA 09/21/2020  Granted
Cover LD , AL CORPORATION
0000120996 Minor FX W280FM 201167 103.9 DANVILLE, KY HOMETOWN 09/21/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING OF
DANVILLE, INC
0000121583 License To DRT KOAA- 59014 Main 25 PUEBLO, CO SCRIPPS 09/21/2020  Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC
0000121631 License To LPD K210z-D 60814 Main 21 Shreveport, LA Digital Networks- 09/21/2020 Granted
Cover Southwest, LLC
0000063464 Engineering  LPD DWUOF- 131177 Main 23 GAINESVILLE, HC2 09/21/2020  Dismissed
STA LD FL BROADCASTING
LICENSE INC.
0000121774 License To LPT KPDD- 22854 Main 23 WOODLAND DENVER DIGITAL 09/21/2020  Granted
Cover LD PARK, CO TELEVISION, LLC
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